
 

 
 

 

Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital 

  Meetings of the Board of Trustees  

150 Kilgour Road 

September 2013  --  June 2014 

 
 

December 3, 2013   

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Location 

 
Wednesday, September 18, 2013 

 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
RETREAT – October 10, 2013 
 

 
8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 
Conference Centre 
Holland Bloorview 

 
Wednesday, November 20, 2013 

 
6:00 p.m.  -- 8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 

 
CANCELLED 

 

 
Wednesday, January 15, 2014 

 
6:00 p.m.  --  8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

  
Wednesday, February 19, 2014 

 
6:00 p.m.  -- 8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
 Wednesday, March 19, 2014  

 
6:00 p.m.  --  8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

  
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 

 
6:00 p.m.  --  8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
Wednesday, May 21, 2014 

 
6:00 p.m.  --  8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
Wednesday, June 4, 2014 

 
6:00 p.m.  --  8:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
Annual General Meeting:   
    Wednesday, June 25, 2014  

 
 

5:00 –5:30 p.m. 

 
Conference Centre 
Holland Bloorview  

 
Wednesday, June 25, 2014 

 
5:30  – 6:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room 5E100 

 
 


